
JYANTI PRASAD DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, GANAUR 
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES PLANNER 

SESSION 2024-25 
MONTH- APRIL THEME OF THE MONTH :DISCIPLINE 

  LIFE SKILL OF THE MONTH : PROBLEM SOLVING 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/04/2024 Monday  Beginning of session with Vedic Values (Special Hawan) 

08/04/2024 Monday Spelling and Handwriting Competition(English) (IV-VIII) 

12/04/2024 Friday Vaisakhi Celebration 

19/04/2024 Friday A tribute to Mahatma Hansraj 

23/04/2024 Tuesday Earth day & World Book day (Plantation Activity -3 to 5),( Poster Making- 6 to 8) 

    Speech -9 to 12 

27/04/2024 Saturday Classroom Display board Competition 

30/04/2024 Tuesday ET-1 (III To V)  AND AET-1 (VI to XII) 
 

MONTH -MAY  THEME OF THE MONTH :ROAD SAFETY 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH : DECISION MAKING 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/05/2024 Wednesday Gratitude Paying Ceremony 

04/05/2024 Saturday My Bag-The Best Bag 

11/05/2024 Saturday Lets Celebrate Maternal bond 

  Card Making (III-V),Gratitude Messages for Mother's (VI-VIII) 

13/05/2024 Monday Periodic Test-1 

15/05/2024 Wednesday House meet (VI-VIII) to Elect Student Council  

18/05/2024 Saturday House meet (IX-XII) to Elect Student Council 

25/05/2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony of House Bearers 

27/05/2024 Monday Summer Vacations (27th May,2024 to 29th June,2024) 
 

MONTH- JULY  THEME OF THE MONTH : VALUE OF TOLERANCE AND DEMOCRACY 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH : CRITICAL THINKING 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/07/2024 Monday School Reopens 

06/07/2024 Saturday Special Assembly for Van Mahotsav (Worship of plants) 

    Design a Paper Bag Competition (III TO V) 

    Lets Reuse Old Things  Competition( VI to VIII) 

    Flower making Competition (Class IX to X) 

08/07/2024 Monday Periodic Test-2 

19/07/2024 Friday Seize the day with your talent (IX-XII) 

27/07/2024 Saturday Envelope Making Competition (VI-VIII) 

31/07/2024 Wednesday ET-2 (III To V)  AND AET-2 (VI to XII) 
 

MONTH- AUGUST THEME OF THE MONTH : CLEANLINESS AND SHRAMDAAN 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH : CREATIVE THINKING 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

05/08/2024 Saturday Mehandi Competition 

10/08/2024 Saturday Inter House Kabaddi Match(House Wise)(IX-XII) 

14/08/2024 Wednesday Azad Mahotsav Celebration ( I to XII) 

17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making,Thali Decoration Competition (III to XII) 

24/08/2024 Saturday Janamasthmi Celebration(I to V) 

31/08/2024 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition(VI-IX) 
 



MONTH- SEPTEMBER THEME OF THE MONTH : SENSTIVITY TOWARDS ENVIRONMENT 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH :COPING WITH EMOTIONS & STRESS 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration 

09/09/2024 Monday  Commencement of Half Yearly Examination 

14/09/2024 Saturday Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas 

21/09/2024 Saturday Workshop for Teachers (Tentative) 

28/09/2024 Saturday Workshop for Teachers (Tentative) 

30/09/2024 Monday Special  Assemby  on the ideas of Mahatma Gandhi ji 
 
MONTH- OCTOBER THEME OF THE MONTH : SOCIAL SERVICE 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH :INTERPERSONAL RELATIONSHIP 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/10/2024 Tuesday Fancy dress Competition  (I to III) 

11/10/2024 Friday Dussehra Celebration  (I to XII) 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Special Assembly in the remembrance of Maharishi Valmiki 

21/10/2024 Monday Periodic Test-3 

28/10/2024 Monday ET -3 (III to V)    ,   AET-3 (VI to XII) 

30/10/2024 Wednesday Diwali Celebration (Working Day) 
 

MONTH- NOVEMBER THEME OF THE MONTH : FIT STUDENT,FIT INDIA 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH :EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

First Week of Nov.   Annual Day 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children Day Celebration 

15/11/2024 Friday Deadline for Syllabus Completion of Class X,XII 

23/11/2024 Saturday Group  Song Competition (III to VII) 

30/11/2024 Saturday Poster Making Competition on Girl Child (IX,XI)(Beti Ghar ki Shaan) 

  Deadline for Syllabus Completion of Class VIII,IX 
 

MONTH- DECEMBER THEME OF THE MONTH : COMMUNAL HARMONY 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH :EMPATHY 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

02/12/2024 Monday Periodic Test  -4 (III -IX,XI) , Pre-Board -1(X,XII) 

02/12/2024 Monday Special Informative Assembly on World Aids Day 

07/12/2024 Saturday Special Assembly on Computer Literacy Day   

09/12/2024 Monday Special Assembly on Human Rights  Day 

24/12/2024 Tuesday Shradanand Balidan Diwas/Christmas Celebration 

31/12/2024 Tuesday Deadline for Syllabus Completion of Class III-VII 
 

MONTH- JANUARY THEME OF THE MONTH :PEACE AND NON-VIOLENCE 

  LIFE SKILL  OF THE MONTH :PATRIOTISM 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

16/01/2025 Thursday Pre-Board - 1 (VIII ,XI) , Pre-Board -2(X,XII) (Tentative) 

25/01/2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 
 

MONTH- FEBRUARY THEME OF THE MONTH :ACQUIRING EDUCATION -NEED OF THE HOUR 

  LIFE SKILL OF THE MONTH :HONESTY & HARD WORK  

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/02/2025 Saturday Special Assembly  on Basant Panchami 

08/02/2025 Saturday Farewell Party Class XII 

           15/02/2025  Saturday Annual Examination(VIII,XI) (tentative) 

28/02/2025 Friday Annual Examination(III to VII  , IX) (tentative) 
 


